HMC-20 Datasheet
 1
HMC-20
7” Highly configurable Human Machine Controller
Revision: 09/10/2024
Content
1. Introduction ................................................................................................................. 2

11. Certifications
Certification procedure in progress
12. Order codes
Order code Comment Moq
HMC-20-C Human machine controller PCB with capacitive touch panel 5
HMC-20-R Human machine controller PCB with resistive touch panel 5
UAB-23 User application board with schematic and demo source code 5
HMC-CASE-3D38 Case to mount both PCB’s 3D printed, height 38mm 1
HMC-CASE-38 Case to mount both PCB’s with mold, height 38mm 500
Send a mail to info@saleconix.be for quotes and delivery times.
HMC-20 Datasheet